PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF LECTURER (STATISTICS) MALE 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 215 candidates

for recruitment to 45 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR DISABLED PERSONS

QUOTA AND 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF LECTURER STATISTICS

(MALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT,

have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 05-08-2017.
2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 24503 34900469 ABDUL AZIZ ABDUL MAJEED
2 24508 34900185 ABDULLAH BILAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
3 24509 34900404 ABDUR RAHMAN MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
4 24513 34900214 ADEEL MEHMOOD MEER SULTAN MEHMOOD MEER
5 24530 34900153 ALIRAZA ABDUL HAMEED
6 24539 34900004 AMIR SOHAIL ABID MUHAMMAD ALAM
7 24542 34900338 AMJID ALI ALLAH DITTA ZAFAR
8 24544 34900052 ANJUM NAWAZ M NAWAZ
9 24550 34900422 ASAD AHMAD AHMAD ALI
10 24554 34900436 ATEEQ UR REHAMN LIAQAT ALI
11 24557 34900729 AWAIS INAYAT INAYAT IQBAL
12 24563 34900204 BILAL AHMED ALTAF AHMED
13 24569 34900913 FAHEEM IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
14 24581 34900669 FAZAL UR REHMAN WARIS ALl
15 24582 34900953 FAZEEL ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
16 24583 34900145 FIAZ AHMAD MUMTAZ AHMAD
17 24588 34900827 GHULAM QADIR MUSHTAQ AHMED
18 24589 34900181 GOFRAN MUHAMMAD ATHAR
19 24596 34901047 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IJAZ MUHAMMAD AFZAL
20 24598 34900322 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUDDASAR JAMIL MUHAMMAD JAMIL

SHERA
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24601
24604
24605
24615
24621
24626
24627
24628
24634
24635
24651
24652
24657
24663
24664
24682
24683
24689
24692
24693
24697
24699
24702
24703
24708
24709
24716
24718
24719

24721
24724

24727
24734
24743
24750
24756
24758
24761
24762
24764
24765
24771
24774
24776
24778
24783
24789
24793
24795
24800
24801
24810
24812
24817
24825
24828
24831
24834

34901080
34900023
34900599
34900459
34900706
34900250
34900406
34900242
34900104
34900550
34900148
34900795
34900580
34900480
34900990
34900244
34900596
34900501
34900378
34900198
34900271
34900309
34900263
34900179
34900983
34900798
34900050
34900097
34900528

34901079
34900470

34900975
34900966
34900888
34900768
34900951
34900936
34900128
34900113
34900240
34900096
34900537
34900236
34900878
34900129
34900069
34900400
34900392
34900230
34900594
34900339
34900175
34900094
34900570
34900200
34900223
34900178
34900548

HAJI USMAN MUTAHIR
HASEEB UR REHMAN
HASSAN HUMAYUN KHAN
IRTAZA BUTT

KAMRAN RAFIQ

KHADIM HUSSAIN

KHALID IQBAL BUTT

KHALID WAHEED

MAJID LIAQAT

MALIK WAQAR BASHIR
MUDASSAR NASEER
MUHAMMAD ABID HAYAT
MUHAMMAD ADNAN
MUHAMMAD ANJUM
MUHAMMAD ARIF AZIZ
MUHAMMAD FAISAL SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD FARAN
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD INTIZAR ZAKIR
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD KHAN MUNEER
MUHAMMAD MAJID ABBAS
MUHAMMAD NADEEM IQBAL
MUHAMMAD NASIR
MUHAMMAD NASIR SADDAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NOOR UL AMIN NAZIR

MUHAMMAD RASHID MUNIR
MUHAMMAD SAQIB

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL IQBAL
MUHAMMAD TANVEER KHALIQ
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN SARWAR
MUHAMMAD WAQAR MAHMOQOD
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUHAMMAD WAQAS ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD WAQAS KAZMI
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
MUSTANSAR AATZAZ AMJAD
MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN

NADEEM AHMAD *NON-MUSLIM*
NASEER AHMED

RAFAQAT ALI

RANA MUAMMAD USMAN

RANA WASEEM AHMAD

RIZWAN UL HAQ

RIZWAN ULLAH

SAMEER GULZAR

SANAN FAZAL

SHAHID NAWAZ

SULTAN HAIDER

SYED ALI ZEESHAN SHAH

SYED JAMSHAID ALI

SYED MUHAMMAD MUSLIM RAZA

ABDUL HAFEEZ
BALEEGHUR REHMAN
HUMAYUN KHAN
NASIM AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
REHMAT ULLAH
GHULAM MURTAZA BUTT
SUBAH SADIQ

LIAQAT ALI

BASHIR AHMED
KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD HAYAT
MEHRBAN KHAN
ABDUL MAJEED
ABDUL AZ|Z KHAWAR
RAHMAT SHAFIQ
NASIR FAROOQ

HAJI ABDUL RASHEED
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
ABDUL SHAKOOR
ZAKIR HUSSAIN
BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
AHMAD DIN
MUHAMMAD AZAM
ABBAS ALI
MUHAMMAD HANIF
ABDUL AZIZ
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABDUL MAJEED
CHAUDARY NAZIR AHMAD
NAZIR

MUNIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AZAM

IQBAL HUSSAIN

ABDUL KHALIQ
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD SARWAR SAJJAD
MAHMOOD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
ABDUL BARI

AMJIHAD ALI

ASGHAR ALI

TAHIR AHMAD

NAZEER MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
IRSHAD AHMED

MAQSOOD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
TANVIR ULLAH
MUHAMMAD GULZAR
MUHAMMAD FAZAL

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

ASGHAR MUMTAZ

IMDAD ALI

SYED SHAMSHAD HUSSAIN
SYED FARRUKH PERVEZ RAZA
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24847
24848
24849
24851
24854
24860
24867
24875
24901
24902
24906
24909
24921
24923
24937
24938
24945
24949
24964
24968
24976

24978
24990
24991
24992
24993
24996
24999
25000
25001
25003
25008
25023
25026
25030
25031
25032
25033
25036
25039
25040
25041
25042
25045
25046
25062
25082
25090
25109
25113
25122
25129
25132
25149
25150
25152
25159
25160

34900760
34900211
34900006
34901196
34900119
34900060
34900776
34900733
34900028
34900553
34900908
34900835
34900245
34901108
34900238
34900608
34900266
34900950
34900123
34900095
34900248

34900675
34900650
34900671
34900796
34900082
34900334
34900150
34900019
34900034
34900109
34900421
34900212
34900247
34900218
34900087
34900202
34900329
34900070
34900627
34900357
34900288
34900136
34900604
34900021
34900215
34900846
34900005
34900367
34900139
34900098
34901016
34900629
34900759
34900177
34900372
34900293
34900106

TOQEER ANWAR

UMAR FAROOQ

UMAR FAROOQ

UMAR RASHEED
USMAN AL

WALEED NAWAZ
WAQAS ALI

ZAHID JAVED

ALI RAZA ** DISABLED**
BILAL HASSAN *DISABLED*
ABDUL BASIT

ABDUL WAKEEL

ANEEL AHMED

ARSLAN KHALID
FARHAD YOUSAF
FARHAN IQBAL

IMRAN AFZAL

KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD MUBEEN KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAFEEQ UL REHMAN
KHAN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN PERVAIZ
MUHAMMED UMAIR SOHAIL
NAEEM HUSSAIN

NOMAN ZAHOOR

QAISAR RASHID

RANA MUHAMMAD KASHIF
RIZWAN AL

SAQIB JAVED

TARIQ IQBAL

TOUQEER AHMAD

UMAR PERVAIZ

UMER DARAZ

USMAN GHAFOOR
WAJEIH-UL-JAMAL
WASEEM ABBAS

ZAHEER AHMED

ZAHEER ASLAM
ZAIN-UL-ABIDIN

ZARSHAID KHAN

ZESHAN SHAFIQ

ZISHAN ALI SYED
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB *DISABLED*
AMJID RAZA

AZHAR HAYAT

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ILYAS QAYYUM
HARIS KHURRAM

IMTIAZ HUSSAIN

KHADIM HUSSAIN

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AJMAL
MUHAMMAD AJMAL
MUHAMMAD ALEEM
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD ANWAR NADEEM

SHABBIR AHMED
GHULAM HAIDER

ABDUL RASHEED TABASSUM

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD SALEH
NOKER HUSSAIN
GHULAM MAHYY UD DIN
MUHAMMAD GHAFFAR
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
SHAKIL AHMED SHEIKH
KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
TASAWER IQBAL
ASGHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
GHULAM SARWAR
NAEEM ULLAH KHAN

ABDUL REHMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
PERVAIZ AKHTAR
MUHAMMED YAQUB
FIRAQ HUSSAIN
ZAHOOR AHMED
MUHAMMAD RASHID
TALIB HUSSAIN

ALI ASGHAR

JAVED IQBAL
FAQEER AHMAD
FATAH MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ
FIDA HUSSAIN

ABDUL GHAFOOR
ABDUL AZ|Z

SADIQ HUSSAIN
QUMAR UD DIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ALTAF HUSSAIN
DAWOOD KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
MUSARRAT HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
UMER HAYAT

ABDUL QAYYUM
KHURRAM MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
GHULAM FARID
ABDUL GHANI

FAIZ BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN
MAQBOOL AHMAD
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25163
25165
25166
25177
25184
25191
25193
25194
25198
25201
25215
25217
25224
25227
25229
25240
25245
25259
25265
25269
25271

25272
25316
25373
25376
25379
25434
25439
25454
25463
25477
25480
25498
25500
25514
25516
25528
25529
25531
25532
25535
25538
25544
25558
25559
25560
25569
25575
25576
25584
25594
25607
25608
25609
25619
25626
25628
25631

34900617
34900347
34900197
34900039
34900736
34900619
34900464
34900474
34900643
34900067
34900147
34900746
34900272
34900910
34900554
34900187
34900328
34900433
34900118
34900327
34900012

34900051
34900905
34900509
34900891
34900952
34901156
34900361
34901118
34900840
34900278
34900676
34900018
34900590
34901034
34900849
34900044
34900999
34900346
34900924
34900261
34901127
34901136
34900103
34900868
34900563
34900625
34900544
34900281
34901086
34900696
34900314
34900017
34900765
34901170
34900282
34900108
34900269

MUHAMMAD BABAR
MUHAMMAD FAISAL
MUHAMMAD FAISAL INTEZAR
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD NAVEED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD QASIM
MUHAMMAD RAFEE ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD SHERAZ
MUHAMMAD ZAHID JAVED
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
NAEEM USMAN

NAUMAN SALEEM

NAZIM HUSSAIN

RASHID KHALIL

SAJID ALI

TALIB HUSSAIN

USMAN KHURSHEED
WAQAR HAIDER MUGHAL
WAQAS GHULAM HUSSAIN

WAQAS MAKHDOOM
HAFIZ SULTAN MUHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD SHAHID

ASIM RAZA SIDDIQUI

IRFAN KHAN

ZAFAR HUSSAIN

ABDUL QADIR

ALI RAZA

AMJAD ALl

FARHAT ABBAS
FAZAL-UR-REHMAN
KASHIF SHARIF

MALIK MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD ARFAN
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN BHATTI
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASIF RASHEED
MUHAMMAD ATIF MASOOD
MUHAMMAD BALAL AZIZ
MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD TARIQ ANWAR
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN
SAGHEER AHMED

TANVIR HUSSAIN
TASAWAR ABBAS
TASSAWAR HUSSAIN
WAQAS QADIR

YASIR HUSSAIN

ZAFAR ABBAS

ZAHEER BABAR

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
FAZZAL HUSSAIN

RAO MUHAMMAD INTEZAR
ABDUL RASHID

ABDUL QADAR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
HABIB ULLAH

GULZAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
KHALID JAVED
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN
SALEEM UL HAQ CHUGHTAI
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
KHALIL AHMAD SABER
MUHAMMAD KHALID

RAB NAWAZ

KHURSHEED AHMAD
FARHAT SALEEM

GHULAM HUSSAIN
SYED MAKHDOOM HUSSAIN
BUKHARI

FAZAL ELAHI

MUGHAL

JAM FATEH MUHAMMAD
ABDUL AZIZ

ALTAF HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI
RASOOL BAKHSH
ABDUL KAREEM
GHULAM MURTZA
ABDUL JABBAR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
GHULAM SHABIR SHAH
GHULAM HASHIM
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD IKRAM

MR. GHULAM SARWAR
ABDUL RAZZAQ

MALIK KHAN MUHAMMAD
ABDUR RASHEED
MUHAMMAD MASOOD
MUHAMMAD HANIF
FAZAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD YASIN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
DILDAR HUSSAIN
GHAFOOR AHMED
BASHIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD MANZOOR
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
GHULAM QADIR
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN ALVI
GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
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25632
25633
25654
25661
25662
25666
25682
25690
25701
25731
25737
25744
25747
25750
25752
25753
25754
25756

34900601
34900344
34901028
34900009
34900416
34900386
34900589
34900771
34900447
34900389
34900026
34900397
34900171
34900260
34901032
34900092
34900366
34900766

ZAHID BASHIR
ZEESHAN IMTIAZ
ABDUL QUDOOS KHAN
ANWAR UL HAQ
AQEEL HUSSAIN SHAH
ASAD ALI

HAIDAR ABBAS

IRFAN ASLAM
MUHAMMAD HASEEB
SANA ULLAH

SHEIKH TAHIR HUSSAIN
TANVIR AHMAD
WAQAR HAFEEZ
WAQAS AHMED
ZAFAR ABBAS

ZAFAR IQBAL
ZEESHAN ABBAS
ZEESHAN ALI

DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

BASHIR AHMAD

IMTIAZ AHMAD
MUZAFFAR KHAN
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
AASHIQ HUSSAIN SHAH
DIL NAWAZ TUBSSUM
KHAN ZAMAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
GHULAM YASIN

GUL SHER

SHEIKH JEHANGEER ALI
DOSAH

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUKHTAR AHMAD
AHMAD YAR

GHULAM SHABIR
SAIFULLAH

No candidate qualified written test against 01 post reserved for Disabled person quota.

ROLL

DIARY

MINORITY QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

24948
25494
25685

NO.

34900013
34900479
34900072

KASHIF YAQOOB
FAHEEM AHMED TAHIR
IJAZ AHMAD JAVED

FATHER'S NAME

YAQOOB KHOKHAR
MUNIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD SHAKIR ULLAH JAVED

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

5.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for the Interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC

Button.

Case No. 112-B2017

Dated:

25-08-2017

Secretary



